



ITEM	NAME	SPEC	MATERIAL	QTY
1	Plug	M10x1.25	SUS304	2
2	Washer		PA66	2
3	Seal Cover	G1	PP	1
4	Bolt	M6x12	SUS304	6
5	Pump Casing		SUS304	1
6	O-Ring	D132x3.5	NBR	1
7	O-Ring	D32x3.1	NBR	1
8	Ejector		PA66	1
9	Nut	M8	SUS304	1
10	Spring pad	8	SUS304	1
11	Impeller		SUS304	1
12	Mechanical Seal	560A-12	Carbon/Ceramic/NBR	1
13	Flange Cover		SUS304	1
14	Seal Ring	D12	NBR	1
15	Flange Cover Pad		NBR	1
16	Flange		ADC12	1
17	Bearing	6201		2
18	Rotor with Shaft			1
19	Stator			1
20	Motor Base		ADC12	1
21	Terminal Box Pad		NBR	1
22	Terminal Box		ABS Flame Resistant ABS	1
23	Screw	M4x8	Plating Zinc	4

ITEM	NAME	SPEC	MATERIAL	QTY
24	O-Ring	D120X2	NBR	1
25	Connection Pole		A3 Melamine+A3	1
26	Screw	ST3.5X13	Plating Zinc	4
27	Capacitor	10uF/450V	P	1
28	Capacitor Gland		ABS Flame Resistant ABS	1
29	Wiring Diagram		Sticker	1
30	Terminal Box Cover		Flame Resistant ABS	1
31	Screw		SUS304	4
32	Name Plate		Sticker	1
33	Screw	ST3.5x16	SUS304	2
34	Spring Pad		SUS304	2
35	Pad	M5x10	SUS304	2
36	Cable Gland	5	ABS Flame Resistant ABS	1
37	Terminal Box Plug	5	NBR	1
38	Terminal Box Nut		ABS	1
39	Cable			1
40	Wave Spring Pad	32		1
41	Back Cover		ADC12	1
42	Bolt	M5x125	Plating Zinc	4
43	Fan		PP	1
44	Fan Cover		PC+ABC	1
45	Screw	M4x8	SUS304	3
46	Bracket		ABS	1